
Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

Insurer: Date:

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular

 No. of Policies 

Issued 

 Premium 

Collected  Sum Assured 

Rural 303                             16                             3,750                     

Social -                              -                           -                         

Rural -                              -                           -                         

Social -                              -                           -                         

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 9,534                          111                          71,959                  

Social 3,659                          134                          4,64,506               

Rural 37,025                        1,446                       47,021                  

Social 15,725                        237                          15,785                  

Rural 5,846                          707                          23,028                  

Social -                              -                           -                         

1

2

3 Motor TP

Others

Employer's Liability

Aviation

Personal Accident

Health 

2,91,125               

Engineering

1,00,411                    

11

7

8

9

10

6

11,855.96               

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (HALF-YEARLY RETURNS)

Rural & Social Obligations (Half-yearly Returns)

Fire

Cargo & Hull

Workmen's Compensation

Motor OD4

ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. 

LIMITED
30-Sep-21
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