

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (HALF-YEARLY RETURNS)					
Registration	<u>1 No.</u> 102				al Sundaram
Date of Reg	gistration with the IRDA: 23.10	.2000		Gene	ral Insurance
Insurer:	ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LIMITED		Date:	30-Sep-21	
	-	(Rs in Lakhs)	•		
	Rural & Soc	ial Obligations (I	Half-yearly Retu	rns)	
SI.No.	Line of Business	Particular	Issued	Collected	Sum Assured
1	Fire	Rural	303	16	3,750
		Social	-	-	-
2	Cargo & Hull	Rural	-	-	-
		Social	-	-	-
3	Motor TP	Rural			
		Social			
4	Motor OD	Rural	_		
		Social	1,00,411	11,855.96	2,91,125
5	Engineering	Rural			
		Social			
6	Workmen's Compensation	Rural			
		Social			
7	Employer's Liability	Rural			
		Social			
8	Aviation	Rural			
		Social			
9	Personal Accident	Rural	9,534	111	71,959
		Social	3,659	134	4,64,506
10	Health	Rural	37,025	1,446	47,021
		Social	15,725	237	15,785
11	Others	Rural	5,846	707	23,028
		Social	-	-	-